
Petits Chats Clay

Wholesale prices



Your unique and colourful jewellery!

Petits Chats Clay are a mother 
and son crafting duo from a 
Franco-Scottish family with a 
passion for making colourful 

polymer clay jewellery. 






Each piece is individually 
handmade, so you know that 

every earring has been crafted 
with a meticulous attention to 

detail.



Metal Dust Studs Bombay Leaves

Spring Leaves Stripy Medium Studs

£3

£2.50

£4

£4



Art DecoOval & Stripes

£4

£7

£7

£3

Audrey Hoops Matilda hair clips



Oriental ovals

£8

Rain & Sun
£5

* Earrings posts are made of nickel free, 
hypoallergenic stainless steel.

* Ball studs are silver plated.


* Earrings hooks are gold plated.




* Each order includes a variety of colours.




How to order


Order directly by email with the reference name and quantities.




Postage fees - £5 




Payment terms - 30 days




Shortages or damages must be reported within 5 days of deliveries.



Facebook: Petits Chats Clay

Instagram: PetitsChatsClay

Petitschatsclay@gmail.com


